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4

3" ED     PLASTIC PIPE (EDGE DRAIN) OUTLET) (UNSLOTTED)
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FOR NOTES, ABBREVIATIONS

AND LEGEND, SEE SHEET U-1

UTILITY PLAN

U-26A

PH # STREET CUT SIZE SOIL UTILITY MATERIAL DEPTH COMMENTS

1 1’ x 1’ HARD DRY CLAY, ROCKS, COBBLE STONES 34" GAS DRY HOLE

2 1’ x 1’ HARD DRY CLAY, ROCKS, COBBLE STONES 34" GAS STEEL 46" -�" 100’ EAST FROM FOG STRIP. 175’ SOUTH FROM POST MILE SIGN 19.1.

3 1’ x 1’ HARD DRY CLAY, ROCKS, COBBLE STONES 34" GAS DRY HOLE

4 1’ x 1’ HARD DRY CLAY, ROCKS, COBBLE STONES 34" GAS DRY HOLE

5 1’ x 1’ HARD DRY CLAY, ROCKS, COBBLE STONES 2" GAS DRY HOLE

6 1’ x 1’ HARD DRY CLAY, ROCKS, COBBLE STONES 2" GAS DRY HOLE

7 1’ x 1’ HARD DRY CLAY, ROCKS, COBBLE STONES DRY HOLE

8 1’ x 1’ HARD DRY CLAY, ROCKS, COBBLE STONES STEEL 65" 30’ WEST FROM FOG LINE. 60’ SOUTH FROM EAST MAIN OVER PASS.

9 1’ x 1’ HARD DRY CLAY, ROCKS, COBBLE STONES STEEL 55" 25’ WEST FROM FOG LINE. 25’ SOUTH FROM CORNER OF BRICK WALL.

10 1’ x 1’ DIRT, ROCKS STEEL 49" 106" WEST FROM BARBED WIRE FENCE. 30’ SOUTH FROM FREEWAY "511" SIGN. 

11 1’ x 1’ HARD DRY CLAY STEEL 73" -�" 166" WEST FROM BARBED WIRE FENCE. 80’ SOUTH FROM MAIN STREET.

12 1’ x 1’ ROCKS, COBBLE STONES DRY HOLE

13 1’ x 1’ ROCKS, COBBLE STONES 2" GAS DRY HOLE

14 1’ x 1’ ROCKS, COBBLE STONES 10" PGE DRY HOLE

15 1’ x 1’ ROCKS, COBBLE STONES, SAND 2 - 4" UNKNOWN PLASTIC 79" -�" 172" EAST FROM FOG LINE. 150’ SOUTH FROM FREEWAY SIGN.

16 1’ x 1’ HARD CLAY, COBBLE STONES 10" ABANDONED PIPE DRY HOLE

CP1 1’ x 6’ HARD DIRT, SLURRY, ROCKS, CLAY 24" CALPINE NATURAL GAS DRY HOLE

CP2 1’ x 2’ DRY HARD CLAY, ROCKS 24" CALPINE NATURAL GAS STEEL BLACK WRAP 51"

Rte 101 SB 

Rte 101 NB ON-RAMP

Rte 101 NB

Rte 101 NB

Rte 101 SB

Rte 101 SB

Rte 101 SB

Rte 101 SB

Rte 101 SB

Rte 101 SB

4" GAS w/ 8" ENCASEMENT

3" GAS w/ 6" CASE

Rte 101 NB

Rte 101 NB

Rte 101 NB

Rte 101 NB

Rte 101 NB ON RAMP

Rte 101 SB OFF RAMP

Rte 101 NB

Rte 101 SB

4" GAS w/ 8" ENCASEMENT

3" GAS w/ 6" ENCASEMENT

4" GAS w/ 8" CASE

4" GAS w/ 8" CASE

25’ SOUTH FROM FREEWAY SIGN "MERGE LEFT". 

NO LOCATE ON GAS. CLEARED TO 6’. POTHOLE IS 153" WEST FROM FOG LINE.

SEE NOTES BELOW. POTHOLE IS 35’ EAST FROM FOG STRIP. 150" NORTH FROM STORM DRAIN GRILL

NO LOCATE ON CALPINE GAS. HIT SLURRY AT 6’ WIDE. PERFORMED 6’ TRENCH TO FIND EDGE OF SLURRY.

100’ SOUTH FROM EXIT SIGN.

NO LOCATE ON ABANDONED PIPE. CLEARED TO 6’. POTHOLE IS 103" EAST FROM YELLOW FOG LINE.

POTHOLE IS 75’ WEST FROM FOG STRIP. 225’ SOUTH FROM CARPOOL SIGN.

TOOK TIME TO GENTLY BREAK ROCKS NOT TO DAMAGE PIPELINE.

PERFORMED A 2’ TRENCH TO LOCATE CALPINE GAS. A LOT OF BIG ROCKS IN WAY OF GAS LINE.

100’ SOUTH FROM TRAFFIC METERS.

NO LOCATE ON PGE. CLEARED TO 6’. POTHOLE IS 153" EAST FROM FOG LINE.

35’ SOUTH FROM CALL BOX #101246.

NO LOCATE ON GAS. CLEARED TO 6’. POTHOLE IS 252" EAST FROM FOG LINE.

100’ SOUTH FROM STORM DRAIN GRILL.

NO LOCATE ON GAS. CLEARED TO 6’. POTHOLE IS 133" EAST FROM FOG LINE.

125’ SOUTH FROM STORM DRAIN GRILL.

NO LOCATE ON GAS. CLEARED TO 9’. POTHOLE IS 147" WEST FROM FOG LINE.

36" SOUTH FROM POST MILE SIGN 22.9.

NO LOCATE ON GAS. CLEARED TO 6’. POTHOLE IS 270" EAST FROM FOG LINE.

68" SOUTH FROM POST MILE SIGN 22.9. 

NO LOCATE ON GAS. CLEARED TO 6’. POTHOLE IS 174" WEST FROM FOG LINE.

60’ NORTH FROM FREEWAY 511 SIGN. 

NO LOCATE ON GAS. CLEARED TO 6’. POTHOLE IS 166" WEST FROM FOG LINE.

50’ SOUTH FROM CALL BOX.
NO LOCATE ON GAS. CLEARED TO 6’. POTHOLE IS 139" WEST FROM FOG LINE.

POTHOLE LOCATION TABLE

(UTILITY POTHOLE LOCATIONS)

4
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

LOCATION PM

C-6 Lt, Rt 23.23 TO 23.48

23.48 TO 23.72

C-8 23.72 TO 23.75 230

C-9 670

C-10 25.18 TO 25.20 500

C-11

C-12

C-13 25.70 TO 25.74 270

C-14 27.75 TO 27.81 340

C-15 27.83 TO 27.95 670

TOTAL 13130

C-4 Rt 150

C-5 Lt, Rt 600

 LF

TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) (*)

4000

1600

2600

1500

25.20 TO 25.45

Lt, Rt

Lt, Rt

Lt, Rt

Lt, Rt
26.58 TO 25.70

25.45 TO 25.46

DIRECTION DESCRIPTION

1 L-2 16.32 SB 1

2 L-8 17.86 NB 1

3 L-10 18.21 SB 1

4 L-11 18.56 SB    

5 L-12 18.70 SB MEDIAN BELOW BURNETT Ave OC 1

L-14 19.29 SB

7 L-15 19.65 SB 1

8 L-17 20.12 SB 1

9 L-22 21.29 SB
 

10 L-22 21.29 SB 1

11 L-26 NB 1

12 L-32 23.38 NB 1

13 L-34 23.92 SB NORTH OF BAILEY Ave EXIT

1

 

14 L-36 24.35 SB NORTH OF BAILEY Ave EXIT 1

15 L-38 24.74 SB MEDIAN SOUTH OF METCALF Rd OC

16 L-41 25.68 SB NORTH OF METCALF Rd OC 1

17 26.68 SB

18 L-46 26.72 SB 1

19 L-46 26.79 SB 1

20 L-48 27.19 SB 1

21 L-49 27.50 SB 1

22 L-50 27.69 SB NORTH OF BERNAL Rd 1

1 19

(N)

ANCHOR

END

POST

BURIED

SYSTEM  

TERMINAL

FLARED

ALTERNATIVE

SYSTEM  

TERMINAL

IN-LINE

ALTERNATIVE

(**)

TRANSITION

BARRIER

CONCRETE

AT NORTH OF COYOTE CREEK

AT LEFT SIDE OF THE BRIDGE RAIL

AT Rte 85 (EB) OVERCROSSING

AT Rte 85 (WB) OVERCROSSING

NORTH OF COYOTE CREEK BRIDGE

NORTH OF COYOTE CREEK BRIDGE

NORTH OF COYOTE CREEK GOLF Dr

NORTH OF COCHRANE Rd EXIT

SILICON VALLEY Blvd/BERNAL Rd

NORTH OF

SILICON VALLEY Blvd/BERNAL Rd

NORTH OF

COYOTE CREEK GOLF Dr (Lt)

NORTH OF

COYOTE CREEK GOLF Dr (Rt)

NORTH OF

OVERCROSSING

MEDIAN AT Rte 85 (EB)

No.

Loc

6

GUARDRAIL

REMOVE

ft

MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

PM (*)
No.

Sht

C-7

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

21.3

SHEET No.

21.91

1

1

1

87.5

37.5

87.5

62.5

62.5

37.5

237.5

2412.5

87.5

62.5

62.5

87.5

87.5

87.5

125

75

82

182

75

282

105

100

94

100

75

78

385

270

78

69

2650

100

50

150

150

50

250

200

50

50

525

50

50

50

24.3 TO 24.4

EA

21.9

50

25

6/23/15

177

E DUNNE Ave EXIT

NORTH OF COCHRANE Rd

MEDIAN AT BEGINNING OF HOV Ln

COCHRANE Rd EXIT

NORTH OF BAILEY Ave ON-RAMP

L-46

AND

L-45

TOTAL

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES
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4 REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 4 DATED DECEMBER 23, 2015

4

SYSTEM

GUARDRAIL

MIDWEST

MGS

(N)   NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY

(**)  STRUCTURE ITEMS (SEE STRUCTURE PLANS)

(N)   NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY

(**)  STRUCTURE ITEMS (SEE STRUCTURE PLANS)

(*)   EXACT LOCATION AND LIMITS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER

LF No. OF TRANSITIONS
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-2

DIRECTION DESCRIPTION

 SQYD  LB 

1 L-2 16.32 SB 1

2 L-8 17.86 NB  

3 L-10 18.21 SB 1

4 L-11 18.56 SB 1

5 L-12 18.70 SB MEDIAN BELOW BURNETT Ave OC 1

L-14 19.29 SB 1

7 L-15 19.65 SB 1

8 L-17 20.12 SB 1

9 L-22 21.29 SB 1

10 L-22 21.29 SB 1

11 L-26 NB 1

12 L-32 23.38 NB 1

13 L-34 23.92 SB NORTH OF BAILEY Ave EXIT 1

14 L-36 24.35 SB NORTH OF BAILEY Ave EXIT 1

15 L-38 24.74 SB MEDIAN SOUTH OF METCALF Rd OC 1

16 L-41 25.68 SB NORTH OF METCALF Rd OC 1

17 26.68 SB 1

18 L-46 26.72 SB 1

19 L-46 26.79 SB 1

20 L-48 27.19 SB 1

21 L-49 27.50 SB 1

22 L-50 27.69 SB NORTH OF BERNAL Rd 1

6 16

TOTAL 6 16

AT NORTH OF COYOTE CREEK

AT LEFT SIDE OF THE BRIDGE RAIL

SUBTOTAL

AT Rte 85 (EB) OVERCROSSING

AT Rte 85 (WB) OVERCROSSING

NORTH OF COYOTE CREEK BRIDGE

NORTH OF COYOTE CREEK BRIDGE

NORTH OF COYOTE CREEK GOLF Dr

NORTH OF COCHRANE Rd EXIT

SILICON VALLEY Blvd/BERNAL Rd

NORTH OF

SILICON VALLEY Blvd/BERNAL Rd

NORTH OF

COYOTE CREEK GOLF Dr (Lt)

NORTH OF

COYOTE CREEK GOLF Dr (Rt)

NORTH OF

OVERCROSSING

MEDIAN AT Rte 85 (EB)

No.

Loc

SFT)   

(TYPE

ASSEMBLY

ANCHOR

END

A
TYPE

C
TYPE

E
TYPE

F
TYPE

L-46

&

L-45

6

WB-31)  

(TYPE

RAILING

TRANSITION

CONCRETE) 

(MINOR

CONTROL

VEGETATIONHMA DIKE

(*)

PM

No.

Sht

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

20

20

6

6

(TYPE L-1)

MARKER

OBJECT

(TYPE P)

MARKER

OBJECT DIKE

REMOVE

150

100

113

113

125

125

125

300

113

113

113

100

113

150

100

113

2066

2066

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

ft

27.19

No.

SHEET

L-14

L-22

L-48

L-45, L-46

PM

19.29

21.29

26.66

TOTAL

120

120

140

140

640

MODULES

14

14

14

14

70

No.

LOCATION

6

9

17

20

L-22 21.29 120 1410

DIRECTION

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

1 1

1

1

2511.6

1554.8

1688.8

3602.4

1315.6

1554.8

1315.6

2128.9

2033.2

1918.4

2033.2

1554.8

1612.2

5286.3

1612.2

53341.8

53341.8

82.6

89.6

54.9

61.8

117.4

117.4

61.8

145.1

61.8

61.8

82.6

68.8

68.8

54.9

61.8

325.7

61.8

47.9

61.8

61.8

62.5

62.5

237.5

662.5

87.5

37.5

87.5

62.5

37.5

387.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

37.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

37.5

37.5

50

50

25 50

50

50

50

50

975

1794

5516

1794

7487

166

1440

1794

1794

WASTE

WOOD

TREATED

EA

21.9

1

178

EA

11

11

11

11

11

55

(SURFACE MOUNTED)

CHANNELIZERS

MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (CONTINUATION)

E DUNNE Ave EXIT

NORTH OF COCHRANE Rd

MEDIAN AT BEGINNING OF HOV Ln

COCHRANE Rd EXIT

NORTH OF BAILEY Ave ON-RAMP

1916.1

1916.1

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.
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SHEETS
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4 REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 4 DATED DECEMBER 23, 2015

4

2062.5

L-8 17.86 120 142 NB 11

760 84 66

(TYPE K)

TEMPORARY RAILING

MODULE

CRASH CUSHION

TEMPORARY
LENGTH

AND TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULES AND CHANNELIZER

TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)

AC DIKE

REMOVE
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-3

TACK COAT

0.15’ 0.25’ 0.35’
TON

SQYD

SB NB SB NB SB NB SB NB

0.52 0.46 114 102

1.49 1.66 306 320

1.07 1.07 237 236

1.07 1.07 236 236

0.99 0.99 219 219

1.07 1.07 236 236

3.41 3.25 204 182 614 595

66 5.47 5.57 439 443 913 929

668 4.41 5.30 368 449 754 865

4.82 4.71 391 374 798 785

4.25 4.16 351 422 700 681

368 3.56 3.66 266 313 605 613

3.18 3.11 236 236 540 526

956 1.98 2.01 156 151 331 340

3.30 3.30 338 251 550 557

3.28 3.31 363 364 546 559

733 3.05 3.04 287 351 512 511

598 3.42 3.22 251 290 584 541

3.12 3.06 313 227 527 521

3.66 3.46 389 252 610 592

2.91 2.74 219 206 493 465

2.77 210 468

2.68 202 455

525 3.40 3.88 294 392 576 652

3.06 344 343 520 507

2.97 3.17 303 345 501 542

3.00 3.27 310 351 507 563

3.01 3.04 231 354 508 510

3.02 2.93 352 346 503 490

722 3.10 2.70 356 261 505 453

894 3.35 1.99 262 160 562 331

920 3.04 3.76 225 344 519 639

4.16 3.47 344 683

3.77 2.96 318 348 616 494

2.93 3.05 295 331 492 512

320 4.20 3.10 363 358 694 521

867 2.93 3.03 223 299 494 506

2.93 3.16 221 239 496 534

3.00 3.26 331 351 510 557

800 3.01 3.12 301 295 509 524

3.67 4.03 482 472 604 659

4.15 4.68 346 467 681 794

393 4.33 4.94 367 380 705 850

5.61 6.79 479 739

5.19 2.55 460 191 833 433

581 2.83 2.80 209 263 484 467

996 128 2.20 2.25 173 191 368 374

5.31 6.32 455 690

7.03 2.31 564 247 374

7.18 658

334 1.96 183 308

DIKES

87586 85574 20869 36708 14264 13948 28154 25866

TOTAL 320 54020

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

COLD PLANE ASPHALT

(TYPE A)

HOT MIX ASPHALT 

SB NB SB NB SB NB

SQYD

(GAP GRADED)

MIX ASPHALT

RUBBERIZED HOT 

HMA ROADWAY QUANTITIES

508

986

727 695

3.00

508

572

912

864

34 69

409

167 153

45

SUBTOTAL

No.

SHEET

L-1

L-2

L-3

L-4

L-5

L-6

L-7

L-8

L-9

L-10

L-11

L-12

L-13

L-14

L-15

L-16

L-17

L-18

L-19

L-20

L-21

L-22

L-23

L-24

L-25

L-26

L-27

L-28

L-29

L-30

L-31

L-32

L-33

L-34

L-35

L-36

L-37

L-38

L-39

L-40

L-41

L-42

L-43

L-44

L-45

L-46

L-47

L-48

L-49

L-50

L-51

57577

(PAVING MAT)

INTERLAYER

GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT

179

1127 1011

2511 2144 1016

2339 2333

2332 2333

2167 2167

2333 2333

3043 3171 3022 2702

2584 2617 6366 6558

2672 1903 4111 6644

2089 2221 5792 5533

1719 1549 5194 4104 1072

2031 1784 3945 3903

1831 1691 3504 3500

1127 2311 2236

1548 1777 2768 3725 1118

1514 1784 2369 2078 1505 1657

1540 1571 2780 1758 1719

2049 1645 3720 3103

1659 1781 2451 3363 1095

1727 2113 2837 3731 1461

1625 1546 3241 3049

1503 3118

1493 2997

1862 1956 3300 3158 1322

1729 1617 1715 1699 1693 1695

1603 1921 2200 1756 1146 1678

1621 2097 2179 1732 1209 1733

1587 1527 3429 1773 1733

1388 1426 1937 1707 1642 1706

1086 1326 2521 2423 1377

1660 3888 2376

1784 2130 3339 3261

1649 1407 5101 2436 1808

1378 1430 4704 1740 1711

1478 1565 2397 2090 1404

1794 1578 4740 1837 1733

1574 1436 3308 2696

1622 1743 3278 3535

1736 1935 1695 1927 1608 1640

1625 1609 2350 2770 1055

1490 1483 1818 3051 2662 1972

1606 2597 5122 3569 1672

1527 3151 5439 4851

1911 2743 7100 5656 2647 1118

1409 1441 6820 2834

1678 1300 3098 2732

1077 2561 2569

1796 1445 6735 6756 1734 1006

3190 8355 2272 1169

1493 9743 1138

2705

169614 133206

173160 302820

1016

3022 2702

6431 6558

4779 6644

5792 5533

5194 5177

3945 4270

3504 3500

2311 2236

3886 3725

3874 3734

3513 3477

3720 3702

3546 3363

4298 3731

3241 3049

3118

2997

3826 4479

3407 3394

3346 3434

3388 3465

3429 3506

3579 3413

3897 3144

3888 2376

3339 4181

5101 4244

4704 3451

3383 3494

5060 3570

3308 3563

3278 3535

3303 3567

3405 3570

4480 5023

5122 5241

5439 5244

7100 8303

6820 2834

3098 3313

2561 2697

6735 8490

8355 2967

9743

2705

190481 169912

360393

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET
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SPPED ED EDO EDV EDI EDOV
ED ED ED ED

NB SB NB NB SB NB SB NB SB NB SB   

LF LF CY

 

  

L-7 250 134 2 15.12  6.48   

L-8 1550  50  20 61.03 1.65 0.59 26.16 0.52 0.19 1.33 0.48

L-8 1550 1 40  10  61.03 1.65 26.16 0.52 1.33

L-9 1390 1550 3501 20 40 10 30 129.54 3.29 55.52 1.04 2.67

400 1600 1 10 20 10 20 78.75 1.98 33.75 0.62 1.60

1600 200 300 30 20 10 10 10 82.69 1.98 0.59 35.44 0.62 0.19 1.60 0.48

1600 1150 350 30 20 30 10 36 122.06 3.62 52.31 1.14 2.93

L-14 400 1200 2  10 10 0.66 0.21 0.53

1200 1600 10 20 10 20 110.25 1.98 47.25 0.62 1.60

L-16 1000 1000 10 20 10 20 10 10 78.75 2.63 33.75 0.83 2.13

L-17 250 1    10 9.84 0.33 4.22 0.10 0.27

L-17 1200 10  10  10 47.25 0.99 20.25 0.31 0.80

1300 500 20 10 20  20 10 70.88 1.65 1.76 30.38 0.52 0.56 1.33 1.43

815 1100 1 20 20 20 20 75.40 2.63 32.32 0.83 2.13

1200  30 30  47.25 1.98 20.25 0.62 1.60

1460 1600 30 30 30 30 120.49 3.95 51.64 1.25 3.20

L-22 1430 1  20  10 56.31 0.99 24.13 0.31 0.80

L-23 1430 1 20 10 56.31 0.99 24.13 0.31 0.80

1510 1510 30 40 10 20 10 10 118.91 2.63 1.76 50.96 0.83 0.56 2.13 1.43

1050 1600 10 30 10 30 104.34 2.63 44.72 0.83 2.13

1600 30 20 1.65 0.52 1.33

1530 1600 1 20 20 10 20 10 123.24 2.63 52.82 0.83 2.13

1600 1600 20 30 20 30 10  3.62 1.14 2.93

1400 1050 10 20 10 10 10 28 28 96.47 1.98 1.17 41.34 0.62 0.37 1.60 0.95

390 1 15.36 6.58

1600 20 20 22 1.65 0.52 1.33

1600 1600 20 20 20 20 2.63 0.83 2.13

1500 1500 10 20 10 20 20 118.13 2.63 50.63 0.83 2.13

1500 1500 10 20 10 20 35 10 118.13 2.96 50.63 0.94 2.40

1600 1600 20 20 20 20 10 10 3.29 1.04 2.67

1100 1600 10 20 20 10 20 106.31 2.63 45.56 0.83 2.13

L-39 1400 10 10 10 55.13 0.99 23.63 0.31 0.80

L-40 1100  10 10 20 43.31 1.32 18.56 0.42 1.07

L-40 360 10 14.18 0.33 6.08 0.10 0.27

1500 1500 10 20 10 20 20 10 118.13 2.96 50.63 0.94 2.40

3200 3200 50 30 30 30 30 40 6.91 2.19 5.60

1105 1075 20 20 20 10 85.84 2.30 36.79 0.73 1.87

1325  20 20 20 52.17 1.98 22.36 0.62 1.60

1220 20 20 10 48.04 1.65 20.59 0.52 1.33

1065  20 10 41.93 0.99 17.97 0.31 0.80

975  20 20 38.39 1.32 16.45 0.42 1.07

L-49 1400 1495 20 20 20 20 10 20 113.99 3.62 48.85 1.14 2.93

1240  20  20  10 48.83 1.65 20.93 0.52 1.33

SUB TOTAL 41345 46614 100013 530 710 440 640 195 260 80 84 3502.76 89.89 5.87 1501.18 28.41 1.85 72.80 4.75

TOTAL 13 3939

No.

SHEET

L-10, L-11

L-11, L-12

L-12, L-13

L-15, L-16

L-17, L-18

L-18, L-19

L-19, L-20

L-20, L-21

L-24, L-25

L-25, L-26

L-26, L-27

L-27, L-28

L-29, L-30

L-30, L-31

L-31, L-32

L-31, L-32

L-33, L-34

L-34, L-35

L-35, L-36

L-36, L-37

L-37, L-38

L-41, L-42

L-42 TO L-44

L-44, L-45

L-46, L-47

L-46, L-47

L-47, L-48

L-47, L-48

L-49 TO L-51

TON

SB

ROADWAY EXCAVATION
(EDGE DRAIN OUTLET) 

3" PLASTIC PIPE

(DUAL) 

EDOV

EDV/EDO/

(SINGLE) 

EDI

EDV/EDO/

(DUAL) 

EDOV

EDV/EDO/

(SINGLE) 

EDI

EDV/EDO/

(SINGLE) 

EDI

EDV/EDO/

(DUAL) 

EDOV

EDV/EDO/

EDGE DRAIN SYSTEM

63 27

63 27

126 54

63 27

126 54

126 54

252 108

(N)

COVER

EA

(***)

3598.5 1501.2 30.3

(***)   SEE Q-3 SHEET FOR THE TOTAL HMA QUANTITY.

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

4 ADDED PER ADDENDUM No. 4 DATED DECEMBER 23, 2015

(****)

RHMA-G

87959

(EDGE DRAIN)          

PLASTIC PIPE

3" 

ATPBHMA (TYPE A)
(CY)

AGGREGATE BASE

CLASS 2

(****) THE QUANTITY FOR THE RHMA-G IS INCLUDED ALREADY IN THE TOTAL RHMA-G IN Q-3 SHEET.

(N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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